
JAN 1 1 1825 

JAN·~ ~ 1935 

JAf~2 I 1935 

FROM //6 
GRANTOR 

International Printing Ink Corporation 

International Prinint g Ink Corporation 

Iuen, Fred and Gertrude 

Island Creek Fuel and Transportation Co. 

TO 

GRANTEE 

Queen City Printing Ink co. 

Queen City Printing Ink Co. 

J()seph B. and Alta Matt 

Bttl timore & Ohio Southwestern RR.Co., 

Iliff, Bertha W., Admx. Est. Wm.Iliff,Dec. Contral Trust Co.,The 

Ihn, Theresia and Karl 

Ihorst, Harry L. 

Ingalls, Jane Taft, et al 

Helen F. Sheridan 

Clifford H. Ratterman 

Union Central Life Insurance Co. 

Inabni tt, Louis ( Per Shf'f.) Enterprise Bldg. and Loan Co. 

Immanuel Reformed Church of' St.Bernard,O. Atkins Realty Co. 

Ideal Shoe Co. Ida Manner 

1 

Book Page 

16'73 235 

16'73 240 

16'73 327 

1673 332 

1673 604 

1673 645 

1674 11'7 

16'74 143 

1674 381 

1674 482 

1675 133 

iEB r 18Jti Ingalls, Jane Taft. & Albert s.,et al Robert A. Taft, Extr. :!!;st. Sinton Taft,Dec.1675 22g 

t>r: ;~: ~ ·1u3r, g-f-i:...tv h: \J 

FEB 1 ~ 1935 

Inabni tt, Louis ( Per Shf'f.) 

Ingersoll, Clara J. , et al 

Ingersoll, Clara J. and Albert c. 

Ingersoll, Clara J. andAlbert c. 

Iferd, Carroll ¥/hi te Aff'd. 

Inderrieden, Catherine M., Dec'd. 

Inderrieden, Nonna M. 

Inderrieden, Arnold H.& Wm.Herbert 

Aff'd. 

lnderrieden, William H. and Margaret H. 

Ingram, Walter P. 

Ireton, Louis M., Tr. & Emily B. 

·:. ~" Ireton, Louis JVI., Trustee 

', . ../.·'. 

MAY1, 193b 
MAY2 :. 193b 
f4JAY2: 19~b 
MPY2: 193b 

Ju !\! .. ,., :i(J:h 
i~ ~ u ;.;~g:1c,; 

'-~~ur~1 :~ ~~ r~~i~Jt. 
lf.JPJ~\l G ;., :-~ ·- .:", 

Ireton, Louis 1'1;. end Emily B, , Trustee 

Immenhort, Wilhelmina, Dec 1 d. Aff'd. 

Inderrieden, Edna ani Benj. J., e t al 

Irish Building and Loan Co. 

Intersectional Realty Corp. 

Iolanthe Company 

Irving, Anna and Eli A.( 
Louise I. Atkins) 

Isham, Mary K., Incompetent (Per Gdn./ 

Ivey, William c., Pltff. vs 
(Lord's ~ew Chu~ch) 

Igler, Herman E., et al, Trustees of ; 

Isham, 1,~ary H., Dec •d. Heirs of 

Ivey, William c. Dec'd. Aff'd• 

Ignatius, Mabel s. and William C. 

., :-. ~ , ~~ Iacobucci, Elisa 

Enterprise Bldg. and Loan Assn. 

Board County Commrs, Hamilton Ct. ,o. 

Eel.County Commrs, Hamilton County,o. 

Bel.County Commrs, Hamilton County, o. 

In Re - Estate of Mattie Iferd, Dec 1 d. 

Norma M. Inderieden, Extx. 

Clif'.ford Dunn & Clara M. Schultz 

Norma 1.:. Inderrieden 

Norma M. Inderrieden 

Ef.fie P. Ingram 

Lulu R. Nelson 

Logan and .hugusta Scott Morrill 

':Jilliam P, Rendigs 

Karl Wilhelm Immenhort 

Earl Lichtendahl 

J.B. and Ethel Williams 
. (Estate Harriet Gibson ) 

Clifford c. Roberts & Otto Stack, Extr. 

Iolanthe Lodge ~{o.:'585, Knight of Pythias 

John ':.!. Wrenn 

16'75 499 

1676 121 

1676 139 

1676 139 

1676 196 

1676 302 

l676 316 

1676 332 

1676 340 

1677 646 

1680 17 

1680 59 

1680 128 

1680 541 

1682 322 

1682 501 

1683 157 

1683 180 

1684 

Rebecca K. Humphreys 1684 
{Dec 1 d.& Jos Hinckel ) 

233 

650 

36 

174 

Louis Weiland, Extr.Est. Albert E.Hinckell 1685 

L·30 M. Walsh 

R13becca K. Humphreys 

Katherine Ivey Extx. 

LC>ckwood s. Doench & Earl J. Lavercombe 

Do,nato di Mario 

1685 

1685 348 

1685 

1685 

649 

685 

man 
Igler, Sophia. Extrx. Estate o:ft Uary Brock Wi.llia.'!l H. U1ausheide and !.;ary 

1686 594 

16817 478 

'?\.1J'G ·t- S Isham, Mary s. 

AUG 13 Incardonia, Theodore (Per Shf'f'.) 

AUG l 4 Imhulse, Henry A. and Lena 

=:.-.,t' ! Ignatius, Hugo 

Isgrig, Pelva L. 

Ingersoll, Elizabeth 

OCl • ,., 'H" 
or.·;; ,. 

Imwalle, Clara 

Imwalle, Henry R, (Per Shf'f.) 

Irwin, Mary Louise & William T. (Dec 1d.) 

Ma.ry Louise Mallory 

Eagle Savings and Loan Assn. 

Christopher and Margaret Weber 

Eira DuChemi n 

G:Lenn W. and Ida Isgrip: 

Erfie Ingersoll Stratton 

Jc,seph A. Broxterman 

Elmwood P:}.ace Loan and Bldg. Co. 

Aff t d. of Anna Louise Baldwin 

.1688 664 

1689 136 

1689 192 

1691 98 

1691 111 

1692 630 

1693 171 

1694 202 

1695 188 



FROM 

GRANTOR 

Ingals, Jane Taft, et al . 

Ingram, Grace 

Iuen, Fred and Gertrude 

Industrial Terminal Corporation 

Ingersoll, Betsy s.G., Dec 1d. 

Ingalls, Jane Taft, et al 

Iuen, Fred an:!. Gertrude 

TO 

GRANTEE 

Cincinnati Gas and Elec. Co. 

Anna Moeller 

Reg.Land) 

Laura H. and Blanche C. Lietemeyer 

Book Page 

1695 623 

1696 631_ 

1697 310 

Koppers Company of Delaware· & T.J.Elias,Tr.1697 646 \i:1 

Mattie Stratton 1699 539 ~,r r· 

Fi :rst National Bank of Cintil, o. 1700 268 f 

Lillian E. Pendergast 1700 480 -· 

r . \.' 

- --. lf~~ ' • )< •• 
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